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DOCKET CONTROL CENTER
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August 12,2014

Application Line Items
1 Harrisburg Utility Co., Inc.

a. PO Box 905
b. 66477 W. 65" St.
c. Salome, AZ 85348

2 Person authorized on behalf of the applicant, to receive notices and communications
regarding the application.

d. William Scott- President
e. PO Box908
f. 66624 Monroe St.
g. Salome, AZ 8534
3 Financing of project:
RESPONSE
Financing of the project by a long term, low interest loan from WIFA or other source of
comparable value, if available. The assets of the company will not be encumbered
Provide a schedule of interest and principle payment
RESPONSE
See Attachment “A “
Principle and interest (principle loan amount of S 115,000.00) 240 monthly payments of
S 758.95 per month
Interest- rate estimated at 5% per year, paid monthly with principle payment. Actual
loan contract interest rate to be determined two days before loan is closed. See
attachment “B”: Email from Sara Konrad- April 17, 2014
4 Gross proceeds from sales of securities.
N/A
5 Complete description of the uses of the loan proceeds
RESPONSE

90%-Payment to contractor for completed storage tank replacement project

5%-cost of miscellaneous company costs
5%-Company administrative costs
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A statement that demonstrates why financing is:
RESPONSE

Within corporate powers of the applicant
As enumerated in the corporate articles and by-laws
Harrisburg Utility Co., Inc./fka Keaton Development Co.
Certificate of Incorporation April 29, 1971 #82640
Articles of Incorporation Articles IV, Sec. 1 ‘to construct reservoirs and towers’
Bi-Laws Article 1V, Sec.3 Powers and duties of the President

Compatible with public interest:

The public’s interest is best served when this water company has sufficient
reserve/storage capacity to meet all supply requirements.

Compatible with sound financial practices;

Sound financing through a loan from WIFA at very low interest or other source of
comparable value.

Compatible with the proper performance by the applicant of service as a public service
corporation and will not impair its ability to perform that service.

Loan funds will provide financing for a very necessary component of the utility’s water
production and provision facility. Ability to perform the utility’s essential functions will
not be impaired as it is anticipated that the Commission will grant a very modest rate
increase to provide income for the loan repayment.

Name and address of person receiving a fee for sales of financing in the matter

None-NA

Provide a copy of any documents to be executed in the matter
RESPONSE

Loan documents not available until time of loan closing

Provide the most resent balance sheet and income statement
RESPONSE

See Attachment “C “

Notice to customers of finance application

See Attached “D “
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" ATTALHMENT A"

l Amortization Schedule
-
bLPACES
I Print Date - Time: 04/22/2014 - 9:43:35AM Page: 1
Principal Amount: $115,000.00 Term (Months): 240 User: SAH
Interest Rate: 5 Payment Frequency: Monthly Start Date:  06/01/2014
' Payment Amount: $758.95 Loan Start Date: 05/01/2014 End Date:
Payment Due Payment Interest Principal Principal Unpaid Balance -
Number Date i Amount Paid o Paid . Balance Interest . - Due  Modification
' 1 06/01/2014 758.95 47917 279.78 114,720.22 114,720.22
2 07/01/2014 758.95 478.00 280.95 114,439.27 114,439.27
3 08/01/2014 758.95 476.83 282.12 114,167.15 114,157.15
4 09/01/2014 758.95 475.65 283.30 113,873.85 113,873.85
5 10/01/2014 758.95 474.47 284.48 - 113,5689.37 113,589.37
6 11/01/2014 758.95 473.29 285.66.- 113,303.71 : 113,303.71
7 12/01/2014 758.95 47210 286.85 113,016.86 113,016.86
l Total Paid For 2014 $5,312.65 $3,329.51 $1,983.14
8 01/01/2015 758.95 470.90 288.05 112,728.81 112,728.81
9 02/01/2015 758.95 469.70 289.25 112,439.56 112,439.56
10 03/01/2015 758.95 468.50 290.45 112,149.11 112,149.11
11 04/01/2015 758.95 467.29 291.66 111,857.45 111,857.45
12 05/01/2015 758.95 466.07 292.88 111,564.57 111,564.57
13 06/01/2015 758.95 464.85 294.10 111,270.47 111,270.47
14 07/01/2015 758.95 463.63 295.32 110,975.15 110,975.15
15 08/01/2015 758.95 462.40 296.55 110,678.60 110,678.60
16 09/01/2015 758.95 461.16 297.79 110,380.81 110,380.81
17 10/01/2015 758.95 459.92 299.03 110,081.78 110,081.78
I 18 11/01/2015 758.95 458.67 300.28 109,781.50 109,781.50
19 12/01/2015 758.95 457.42 301.53 109,479.97 109,479.97
Total Paid For 2015 $9,107.40 $5,570.51 $3,536.89
20 01/01/2016 758.95 456.17 302.78 109,177.19 109,177.19
21 02/01/2016 758.95 454 90 304.05 108,873.14 108,873.14
22 03/01/2016 758.95 453.64 305.31 108,567.83 108,567.83
23 04/01/2016 758.95 452.37 306.58 108,261.25 108,261.25
' 24 05/01/2016 758.95 451.09 307.86 107,953.38 107,953.39
25 06/01/2016 758.95 449.81 309.14 107,644.25 107.,644.25
. 26 07/01/2016 758.95 448.52 31043 107,333.82 107,333.82
27 08/01/2016 758.95 44722 311.73 107,022.09 107,022.09
' 28 09/01/2016 758.95 445.93 313.02 106,709.07 106,709.07
29 10/01/2016 758.95 ) 444 .62 314.33 106,394.74 106,394.74
30 11/01/2016 758.95 443.31 315.64 106,079.10 106,079.10
31 12/01/2016 758.95 442.00 316.95 105,762.15 105,762.15
. Total Paid For 2016 $9,107.40 $5,389.58 $3,717.82
32 01/01/2017 758.95 440.68 318.27 105,443.88 105,443.88
33 02/01/2017 758.95 439.35 319.60 105,124.28 105,124.28
l 34 03/01/2017 758.95 438.02 320.93 104,803.35 104,803.35
35 04/01/2017 758.95 436.68 322.27 104,481.08 104,481.08
36 05/01/2017 758.95 435.34 323.61 104,157 .47 104,157.47
37 06/01/2017 758.95 433.99 324.96 103,832.51 103,832.51
' 38 07/01/2017 758.95 432.64 326.31 103,506.20 103,506.20
39 08/01/2017 758.95 431.28 327.67 103,178.53 103,178.53
40 09/01/2017 758.95 429.91 329.04 102,849.49 102,849.49
41 10/01/2017 758.95 428.54 330.41 102,519.08 102,519.08
42 11/01/2017 758.95 427.16 331.79 102,187.29 102,187.29
43 12/01/2017 758.95 425.78 333.17 101.854.12 101,854.12
Total Paid For 2017 $9,107.40 $5,199.37 $3,908.03
' 44 01/01/2018 758.95 42439 334.56 101,519.56 101,519.56
45 02/01/2018 758.95 423.00 335.95 101,183.61 101,183.61
46 03/01/2018 758.95 421.60 337.35 100,846.26 100,846.26
47 04/01/2018 758.95 42019 338.76 100,507.50 100,507.50
48 05/01/2018 758.95 418.78 340.17 100,167.33 100,167.33
' Amortize.rpt (07/11/2011)
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Print Date - Time: 04/22/2014 - 9:43:35AM

Amortization Schedule

Principal Amount: $115,000.00 Term (Months): 240
Interest Rate: 5 Payment Frequency: Monthly
Payment Amount: $758.95 Loan Start Date: 05/01/2014
Payment Due Payment Interest Principal Principal -
Number Date Amount Paid Paid Balance
49 06/01/2018 758.95 417.36 341.59 99,825.74
50 07/01/2018 758.95 41594 343.01 99.482.73
51 08/01/2018 758.95 414 .51 344.44 99,138.29
52 09/01/2018 758.95 413.08 345.87 98,792.42
53 10/01/2018 758.95 411.64 347.31 98,445.11
54 11/01/2018 758.95 410.19 348.76 98,096.35
55 12/01/2018 758.95 408.73 350.22 97.746.13
Total Paid For 2018 $9,107.40 $4,999.41 $4,107.99
56 01/01/2019 758.95 407.28 351.67 97,394.46
57 02/01/2019 758.95 405.81 353.14 97,041.32
58 03/01/2019 758.95 404.34 354.61 96,686.71
59 04/01/2019 758.95 402.86 356.09 96,330.62
60 05/01/2019 758.95 401.38 357.57 95,973.05
61 06/01/2019 758.95 399.89 359.06 95,613.99
62 07/01/2019 758.95 398.39 360.56 95,253.43
63 08/01/2019 758.95 396.89 362.06 94,891.37
64 09/01/2019 758.95 395.38 363.57 94,527.80
65 10/01/2019 758.95 393.87 365.08 94,162.72
66 11/01/2019 758.95 392.34 366.61 93,796.11
67 1210112019 758.95 390.82 368.13 93,427.98
Total Paid For 2019 $9,107.40 $4,789.25 $4,318.15
68 01/01/2020 758.95 389.28 369.67 93,058.31
69 02/01/2020 758.95 387.74 371.21 92,687.10
70 03/01/2020 758.95 386.20 372.75 92,314.35
71 04/01/2020 758.95 384.64 374.31 91,940.04
72 05/01/2020 758.95 383.08 375.87 91,564.17
73 06/01/2020 758.95 381.52 377.43 91,186.74
74 07/01/2020 758.95 379.94 379.01 90,807.73
75 08/01/2020 758.95 378.37 380.58 90,427.15
76 09/01/2020 758.95 376.78 382.17 90,044.98
77 10/01/2020 758.95 375.19 383.76 89,661.22
78 11/01/2020 758.95 373.59 385.36 89,275.86
79 12/01/2020 758.95 371.98 386.97 88,888.89
Total Paid For 2020 $9,107.40 $4,568.31 $4,539.09
80 01/01/2021 758.95 370.37 388.58 88,500.31
81 02/01/2021 758.95 368.75 390.20 88,110.11
82 03/01/2021 758.95 367.13 391.82 87,718.29
83 04/01/2021 758.95 365.49 393.46 87,324.83
84 05/01/2021 758.95 363.85 395.10 86,920.73
85 06/01/2021 758.95 362.21 396.74 86,532.99
86 07/01/2021 758.95 360.55 398.40 86,134.59
87 08/01/2021 758.95 358.89 400.06 85,734.53
88 09/01/2021 758.95 357.23 401.72 85,332.81
89 10/01/2021 758.95 355.55 403.40 84,929.41
90 11/01/2021 758.95 353.87 405.08 84,524.33
91 12/01/2021 758.95 352.18 406.77 84,117.56
Total Paid For 2021 $9,107.40 $4,336.07 $4,771.33
92 01/01/2022 . 758.95 350.49 408.46 83,709.10
93 02/01/2022 758.95 348.79 410.16 83,298.94
94 03/01/2022 758.95 347.08 411.87 82,887.07
95 04/01/2022 758.95 345.36 413.59 82,473.48
96 05/01/2022 , 75895 343.64 415.31 82,058.17

Amortize.rpt (07/11/2011)

Unpaid

Interest

User:
Start Date:
End Date:

SAH
06/01/2014

Page: 2

" Balance
Due
99,825.74
99,482.73
99,138.29
98,792.42
98,445.11
98,096.35
97,746.13

97,394.46
97.041.32
96,686.71
96,330.62
95,973.05
95,613.99
95,253.43
94,891.37
94,527.80
94,162.72
93,796.11
93,427.98

93,068.31
92,687.10
92,314.35
91,940.04
91,564.17
91,186.74
90,807.73
90,427.15
90,044.98
89,661.22
89,275.86
88,888.89

88,500.31
88,110.11
87,718.29
87,324.83
86,929.73
86,532.99
86,134.59
85,734.53
85,332.81
84,929.41
84,524.33
84,117.56

83,709.10
83,208.94
82,887.07
82,473.48
82,058.17

. Modification

|
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' Amortization Schedule
l Print Date - Time: 04/22/2014 - 9:43:35AM Page: 3
Principal Amount: $115,000.00 Term (Months): 240 User: SAH
Interest Rate: 5 Payment Frequency: Monthly Start Date:  06/01/2014
' Payment Amount: $758.95 Loan Start Date: 05/01/2014 End Date:
- Payment +. Due Payment ‘ Interest Principal ‘ Principal Unpaid Balance :
Number 7. Date Amount - Paid Paid Balance lntérest Due. Modification
l 97 06/01/2022 758.95 341.91 417.04 81,641.13 81,641.13
a8 07/01/2022 758.95 34017 418.78 81,222.35 81,222.35
99 08/01/2022 758.95 338.43 420,52 80,801.83 80,801.83
100 09/01/2022 758.95 336.67 422.28 80,379.55 80,379.55
101 10/01/2022 758,95 334.91 424.04 79,955.51 79,955.51
© 102 11/01/2022 758.95 333.15 425.80 79,529.71 79,529.71
103 12/01/2022 758.95 331.37 427.58 79,102.13 79,102.13
l Total Paid For 2022 $9,107.40 $4,091.97 $5,015.43
104 01/01/2023 758.95 329.59 429.36 78,672.77 78,672.77
105 02/01/2023 758.95 327.80 431.15 78,241.62 78,241.62
106 03/01/2023 758.95 326.01 432.94 77,808.68 77,808.68
107 04/01/2023 758.95 324.20 434.75 77,373.93 77,373.93
108 05/01/2023 758.95 322.39 436.56 76,937.37 76,937.37
109 06/01/2023 758.95 320.57 438.38 76,498.99 76,498.99
110 07/01/2023 758.95 318.75 440.20 76,058.79 76,058.79
111 08/01/2023 758.95 316.91 442.04 75,616.75 75,616.75
112 09/01/2023 758.95 315.07 443.88 75,172.87 75,172.87
113 10/01/2023 758.95 313.22 445.73 74,727.14 74,727.14
114 11/01/2023 758.95 311.36 447.59 74,279.55 74,279.55
115 12/01/2023 758.95 309.50 44945 73,830.10 73,830.10
Total Paid For 2023 $9,107.40 $3,835.37 $5,272.03
116 01/01/2024 758.95 307.63 451.32 73,378.78 73,378.78
117 02/01/2024 758.95 305.74 453.21 72,925.57 72,925.57
118 03/01/2024 758.95 303.86 455.09 72,470.48 72,470.48
119 04/01/2024 758.95 301.96 456.99 72,013.49 72,013.49
l 120 05/01/2024 758.95 300.06 458.89 71,554.60 71,654.60
121 06/01/2024 758.95 298.14 460.81 71,093.79 71,093.79
122 07/01/2024 758.95 296.22 462.73 70,631.06 70,631.06
123 08/01/2024 758.95 294.30 464.65 70,166.41 70,166.41
' 124 09/01/2024 758.95 292.36 466.59 69,699.82 69,699.82
125 10/01/2024 758.95 29042 468.53 69,231.29 69,231.29
126 11/01/2024 758.95 288.46 470.49 68,760.80 68,760.80
127 12/01/2024 758.95 286.50 472.45 68,288.35 68,288.35
' Total Paid For 2024 $9,107.40 $3,565.65 $5,541.75
128 01/01/2025 758.95 284.53 474 42 67,813.93 67,813.93
129 02/01/2025 758.95 282.56 476.39 67,337.54 67,337.54
' 130 03/01/2025 758.95 280.57 478.38 66,859.16 66,859.16
131 04/01/2025 758.95 278.58 480.37 66,378.79 66,378.79
132 05/01/2025 758.95 276.58 482.37 65,896.42 65,896.42
133 06/01/2025 758.95 274.57 484.38 65,412.04 65,412.04
l 134 07/01/2025 758.95 272.55 486.40 64,925.64 64,925.64
135 08/01/2025 758.95 270.52 488.43 64,437.21 64,437.21
136 09/01/2025 758.95 268.49 490.46 63,946.75 63,946.75
137 10/01/2025 758.95 266.44 492.51 63,454.24 63,454.24
138 11/01/2025 758.95 264.39 494 .56 62,959.68 62,959.68
139 12/01/2025 758.95 262.33 496.62 62,463.06 62,463.06
Total Paid For 2025 $9,107.40 $3,282.11 $5,825.29
l 140 01/01/2026 758.95 260.26 498.69 61,964.37 61,964.37
141 02/01/2026 758.95 258.18 500.77 61,463.60 61,463.60
142 03/01/2026 758.95 256.10 502.85 60,960.75 60,960.75
143 04/01/2026 758.95 254.00 504.95 60,455.80 60,455.80
144 05/01/2026 758.95 251.90 507.05 59,948.75 59,948.75
I Amonrtize.rpt (07/11/2011)




' Amortization Schedule
' Print Date - Time: 04/22/2014 - 9:43:35AM
Principal Amount: $115,000.00 Term (Months): 240
Interest Rate: 5 Payment Frequency: Monthly
Payment Amount: $758.95 Loan Start Date: 05/01/2014
Payment Due Payment Interest Principal Principal Unpaid
Number Date o Amount . Paid Paid : Balance Interest
l 145 06/01/2026 758.95 249.79 509.16 59,439.59
146 07/01/2026 758.95 247 .66 511.29 58,928.30
147 08/01/2026 758.95 24553 513.42 58,414.88
148 09/01/2026 758.95 243.40 515.55 57,899.33
149 10/01/2026 758.95 241.25 517.70 57,381.63
150 11/01/2026 758.95 239.09 519.86 56,861.77
151 12/01/2026 758.95 236.92 522.03 56,339.74
' Total Paid For 2026 $9,107.40 $2,984.08 $6,123.32
152 01/01/2027 758.95 234.75 524.20 55,815.54
153 02/01/2027 758.95 232.56 526.39 55,289.15
154 03/01/2027 758.95 230.37 528.58 54,760.57
155 04/01/2027 758.95 228.17 530.78 54,229.79
156 05/01/2027 758.95 225.96 532.99 53,696.80
157 06/01/2027 758.95 223.74 535.21 53,161.59
158 07/01/2027 758.95 221.51 537 44 52,624.15
159 08/01/2027 758.95 219.27 539.68 52,084.47
160 09/01/2027 758.95 217.02 541.93 51,542.54
161 10/01/2027 758.95 21476 544.19 50,998.35
l 162 11/01/2027 758.95 212.49 546.46 50,451.89
163 12/01/2027 758.95 210.22 548.73 49,903.16
Total Paid For 2027 $9,107.40 $2,670.82 $6,436.58
l 164 01/01/2028 758.95 207.93 551.02 49,352.14
165 02/01/2028 758.95 205.63 553.32 48,798.82
166 03/01/2028 758.95 203.33 555.62 48,243.20
167 04/01/2028 758.95 201.01 557.94 47 .685.26
' 168 05/01/2028 758.95 198.69 560.26 47,125.00
169 06/01/2028 758.95 196.35 562.60 46,562.40
170 07/01/2028 758.95 194.01 564.94 45,997.46
171 08/01/2028 758.95 191.66 567.29 45,430.17
' 172 09/01/2028 758.95 189.29 569.66 44,860.51
173 10/01/2028 758.95 186.92 572.03 44,288 .48
174 11/01/2028 758.95 184.54 574.41 43,714.07
175 12/01/2028 758.95 182.14 576.81 43,137.26
Total Paid For 2028 $9,107.40 $2,341.50 $6,765.90
176 01/01/2029 758.95 179.74 579.21 42,558.05
177 02/01/2029 758.95 177.33 581.62 41,976.43
l 178 03/01/2029 758.95 174.90 584.05 41,392.38
179 04/01/2029 758.95 . 172.47 586.48 40,805.90
180 05/01/2029 758.95 170.02 588.93 40,216.97
181 06/01/2029 758.95 167.57 591.38 39,625.59
182 07/01/2029 758.95 165.11 593.84 39,031.75
183 08/01/2029 758.95 162.63 596.32 38,435.43
184 09/01/2029 758.95 160.15 598.80 37,836.63
185 10/01/2029 758.95 157.65 601.30 37,235.33
186 11/01/2029 758.95 155.15 603.80 36,631.53
187 12/01/2029 758.95 152.63 606.32 36,025.21
Total Paid For 2029 $9,107.40 $1,995.35 $7,112.05
' 188 01/01/2030 758.95 150.11 608.84 35,416.37
189 02/01/2030 758.95 147 .57 611.38 34,804.99
190 03/01/2030 758.95 145.02 613.93 34,191.06
191 04/01/2030 758.95 142 .46 616.49 33,574.57
192 05/01/2030 758.95 139.89 619.06 32,955.51
l Amortize.rpt (07/11/2011)

User:
Start Date:
End Date:

_Balance

Due
59,439.59
58,928.30
58,414.88
57,899.33
57,381.63
56,861.77
56,339.74

55,815.54
55,289.15
54,760.57
54,229.79
53,696.80
53,161.59
52,624.15
52,084.47
51,642.54
50,998.35
50,451.89
49,903.16

49,352.14
48,798.82
48,243.20
47,685.26
47,125.00
46,562.40
45,997.46
45,430.17
44,860.51
44,288.48
43,714.07
43,137.26

42,558.05
41,976.43
41,392.38
40,805.90
40,216.97
39,625.59
39,031.75
38,435.43
37,836.63
37,235.33
36,631.53
36,025.21

36,416.37
34,804.99
34,191.06
33,574.57
32,955.51

SAH
06/01/2014

Page: 4

Modification
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' Amortization Schedule
. Print Date - Time: 04/22/2014 - 9:43:35AM Page: 5
Principal Amount: $115,000.00 Term (Months): 240 User: SAH
Interest Rate: 5 Payment Frequency: Monthly Start Date:  06/01/2014
Payment Amount: $758.95 Loan Start Date: 05/01/2014 End Date:
Payment Due Payment Interest Principal Principal Unpaid - Balance: .
Number Date Amount’: Paid Paid Balance Interest Due Modification
' 193 06/01/2030 758.95 137.31 621.64 32,333.87 32,333.87
194 07/01/2030 758.95 134.72 624.23 31,709.64 31,709.64
195 08/01/2030 758.95 13212 626.83 31.082.81 31,082.81
196 09/01/2030 758.95 129.51 629.44 30,453.37 30,453.37
197 10/01/2030 758.95 126.89 632.06 29,821.31 29,821.31
198 11/01/2030 758.95 124 .26 634.69 29,186.62 29,186.62
199 12/01/2030 758.95 121.61 637.34 28,549.28 28,549.28
' Total Paid For 2030 $9,107.40 $1,631.47 $7,475.93
200 01/01/2031 768.95 118.96 639.99 27,909.29 27,909.29
201 02/01/2031 758.95 116.29 642.66 27,266.63 27,266.63
202 03/01/2031 758.95 113.61 645.34 26,621.29 26,621.29
203 04/01/2031 758.95 110.92 648.03 25,973.26 25,973.26
204 05/01/2031 758.95 108.22 650.73 25,322.53 25,322.53
205 06/01/2031 758.95 105.51 653.44 24,669.09 24,669.09
206 07/01/2031 758.95 102.79 656.16 24,012.93 24,012.93
207 08/01/2031 758.95 100.05 658.90 23,354.03 23,354.03
208 09/01/2031 758.95 97.31 661.64 22,692.39 22,692.39
209 10/01/2031 758.95 94.55 664.40 22,027.99 22,027.99
' 210 11/01/2031 758.95 91.78 667.17 21,360.82 21,360.82
211 12/01/2031 758.95 89.00 669.95 20,690.87 20,690.87
Total Paid For 2031 $9,107.40 $1,248.99 $7,858.41
l 212 01/01/2032 758.95 86.21 672.74 20,018.13 20,018.13
213 02/01/2032 758.95 83.41 675.54 19,342.59 19,342.59
: 214 03/01/2032 758.95 80.59 678.36 18,664.23 18,664.23
215 04/01/2032 758.95 77.77 681.18 17,983.05 17,983.05
' 216 05/01/2032 758.95 74.93 684.02 17,299.03 17,299.03
217 06/01/2032 758.95 72.08 686.87 16,612.16 16,612.16
218 07/01/2032 758.95 69.22 689.73 16,922.43 16,922.43
219 08/01/2032 758.95 66.34 692.61 15,229.82 15,229.82
' 220 09/01/2032 758.95 63.46 695.49 14,534.33 14,534.33
221 10/01/2032 758.95 60.56 698.39 13,835.94 13,835.94
222 11/01/2032 758.95 57.65 701.30 13,134.64 13,134.64
223 12/01/2032 758.95 54.73 704.22 12,430.42 12,430.42
l Total Paid For 2032 $9,107.40 $846.95 $8,260.45
224 01/01/2033 758.95 51.79 707.16 11,723.26 11,723.26
225 02/01/2033 758.95 48.85 710.10 11,013.16 11,013.16
I 226 03/01/2033 758.95 45.89 713.06 10,300.10 10,300.10
227 04/01/2033 758.95 42.92 716.03 9,584.07 9,584.07
228 05/01/2033 758.95 39.93 719.02 8,865.05 8,865.05
229 06/01/2033 758.95 36.94 722.01 8,143.04 8,143.04
230 07/01/2033 758.95 33.93 725.02 7,418.02 7,418.02
231 08/01/2033 758.95 30.91 728.04 6,689.98 6,689.98
232 09/01/2033 758.95 27.87 731.08 5,958.90 5,958.90
233 10/01/2033 758.95 24.83 734.12 5,224.78 5,224.78
234 11/01/2033 758.95 2177 737.18 4,487.60 4,487.60
235 12/01/2033 758.95 18.70 740.25 3,747.35 3,747.35
Total Paid For 2033 $9,107.40 $424.33 $8,683.07
l 236 01/01/2034 758.95 15.61 743.34 3,004.01 3,004.01
237 02/01/2034 758.95 12.52 746.43 2,257.58 2,257.58
238 03/01/2034 758.95 9.41 749.54 1,508.04 1,508.04
} 239 04/01/2034 758.95 6.28 752.67 755.37 7556.37
240 05/01/2034 758.52 3.15 755.37 0.00 0.00
l Amortize.rpt (07/11/2011)
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Amortization Schedule

Print Date - Time: 04/22/2014 - 9:43:35AM Page: 6
Principal Amount: $115,000.00 Term (Months): 240 User: SAH
Interest Rate: 5 Payment Frequency: Monthly Start Date:  06/01/2014
Payment Amount: $758.95 Loan Start Date: 05/01/2014 End Date:
Payment Due Payment Interest Principal Principal Unpaid Balance :
Number Date Amount Paid Paid Balance Interest Due Modification
Total Paid For 2034 $3,794.32 $46.97 $3,747.35
Total Paid for Loan $182,147.57 $67,147.57 $115,000.00

Amortize.rpt (07/11/2011)
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ACC/WIFA question A 1 /( A (‘HHEN T W '8 () Page 1 of 1

From: Sara Konrad <skonrad@azwifa.gov>
To: wss.scott <wss.scoti@aol.com>
Subject: ACC/WIFA question
Date: Thu, Apr 17, 2014 7:55 am

Hi Bill,

I spoke to our CFO and she said that ACC should be using an interest rate of 5% for their
calculations.

Hope that helps,

Sara

Sara Konrad environmental Program Supervisor

Water Infrastructure Finance Authority of Arizona

1110 W. Washington Street, Ste. 290, Phoenix, AZ 85007
direct: 602.364.1319|fax: 602.364.1327|skonrad@azwifa.gov

Anizona’s water and wastewater funding source Ei

;ﬁ Think green, keep it on your screen-

http://mail.aol.com/38507-215/aol-6/en-us/mail/PrintMessage.aspx 4/17/2014
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Harrisburg Utility Company Inc.
Pro-Forma Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2013
Total
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
Cash $5,690
WIFA Reserve Acct 793
Total Cash 6,483
Utility Plant in Service
Organization Costs 1,250
303 Land & Land Rights 8,200
Structures & Improvements 37,648
Wells & Springs 82,495
Supply Mains 485,713
Power Generating Equipment 25,694
Pumping Equipment 115,263
Distribution Reservoirs 146,798
Services 57,073
Meters & Meter Installation 11,383
Hydrants 26,856
Office Equipment 5,577
Transportation Equipment 2,981
Power Operated Equipment 72,967
Total 101 Utility Plant in Service 1,079,898
Accum Depreciation and Amortization ($629,288)
Plant Material & Supplies - Inventory 3,222
Total Fixed Assets 453,832
TOTAL ASSETS $460,315
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable $2,317
Total Current Liabilities 2,317
Long-Term Liabilities
Loan Payable:WIFA Loan Payable 17,227
Loan Payable:WIFA Loan for New Storage Tank 115,000
Total Long-Term Debt 132,227
Advances-in-Aid-of-Construction 190,875
Total Liabilities 325,420
Equity
Common Stock Issued 50,000



Paid in Capital
Retained Earnings

75,377
9,518

Total Equity

134,895

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

$460,315

0.00

141,680.06
50,000.00
75,377.00

-55,579.46

-76,931.89
34,798.81

169,344.52

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 05:02:27 AM PDT GMT-7 - Accrual Basis

169,344.52




Harrisburg utility Company Inc.
Pro-Forma Protit and Loss
January - December 2013

Total
Revenue From Water Customers $242,238
Total Income 242,238
Expenses
Payroll Expense 64,207
Office Expenses 18,465
Auto Expense 31,697
Professional Fees 4,753
Utilities 20,001
Plant Repairs & Maintenance 22,608
Water Testing & Fees 2,790
Insurance 2,676
Property Taxes 13,626
Regulatory Compliance 6,003
Interest Expense - WIFA Loans 5,854
Uncategorized Expenses 5,620
Depreciation 40,327
Total Expenses 238,628

Net Income ' ‘ $3,610




Harrisburg Utility Co., Inc
W-02169A
December 31 2010

Plant In Service - Since last rate case una
Depreciation Composite Rate =
Depreciation Expense half year convention

Line ACCT
No. NO. DESCRIPTION 2011 2011
Additions Retirements
1 301.00 Organization Cost $ - $ -
2 302.00 Franchise Cost - -
3 303.00 Land and Land Rights - -
4 304.00 Structures and Improvements - -
5 305.00 Collecting and Impounding Res. - -
6 306.00 Lake River and Other Intakes - -
1987 7 307.00 Wells and Springs - -
8 308.00 Infiltration Galleries and Tunnels - -
9 309.00 Supply Mains - -
10 310.00 Power Generation Equipment - -
11 311.00 Electric Pumping Equipment - -
12 320.00 Water Treatment Equipment - -
13 330.00 Distribution Reservoirs & Standpipe - -
1987 14 331.00 Transmission and Distribution Mains - -
15 333.00 Services - -
16 334.00 Meters - -
17 335.00 Hydrants - -
18 336.00 Backflow Prevention Devices - -
19 339.00 Other Plant and Miscellaneous Equipment - -
20 340.00 Office Furniture and Fixtures - -
21 341.00 Transportation Equipment - -
22 342.00 Stores Equipment - -
23 343.00 Tools and Work Equipment - -
24 344.00 Laboratory Equipment - -
25 345.00 Power Operated Equipment - -
26 346.00 Communications Equipment - -
27 347.00 Miscellaneous Equipment - -
28 348.00 Other Tangible Plant - -
29 330.10 Storage Tank from New WIFA Loan
30 Plant Held for Future Use - -
31 Total $ - $ -
Amortization of CIAC




Accumulated

Depreciation Depreciation Plant Balance 2012 2012 Jepreciatiot
Expense 12/31/2011 12/31/2011 Additions Retirements ' Expense
$ - - $ 1250 § - $ - $ -
- - 8,200 - - -
1,254 10,229 37,648 - - 1,254
2,747 48,790 82,495 - - 2,747
1,285 9,635 25,694 - - 1,285 .
1,012 101,741 123,161 - - 1,012
1,019 30,821 45,902 - - 1,019
9,714 170,014 485,713 - - 9,714
1,901 45,290 57,073 - - 1,901
627 6,916 7,532 - - 627
572 17,540 28,608 - - 572
286 2,979 4,294 - - 286
- 2,981 2,981 - - -
65 1,274 1,304 - - 65
3,648 5,473 72,967 - - 3,648
$ 24,131 453684 $ 984,822 % - $ - $ 24131
5,146 54,037 254,769




Accumulated Accumulated

Depreciation Plant Balance 2013 2013 Depreciation  Depreciation Plant Balance

12/30/2012  12/30/2012 Additions Retirements Expense 12/30/2013 12/30/2013
$ - $ 1,250 $ - $ - $ 1,250
- 8,200 - - 8,200
11,483 37,648 1,254 12,737 37,648
51,537 82,495 2,747 54,284 82,495
10,920 25,694 1,285 12,205 25,694
102,753 123,161 15,395 118,148 123,161
31,840 45,902 14104 1,019 18,755 31,798
179,728 485,713 9,714 189,442 485,713
47,191 57,073 1,901 49,091 57,073
7,544 7,632 (12) 7,632 7,632
18,112 28,608 572 18,685 28,608
3,265 4,294 286 3,552 4,294
2,981 2,981 - 2,981 2,981
1,340 1,304 (36) 1,304 1,304
9,121 72,967 3,648 12,769 72,967
$ 477815 $ 984822 $ - $ 14,104 $ 37,774 $ 501485 $ 970,718




Pro Forma Statements

Accumulated
2014 2014 Depreciation  Depreciation Plant Balance
Additions Retirements Expense 12/30/2014 12/30/2014
- - 1,250
- - 8,200
1,254 13,990 37,648
2,747 57,032 82,495
1,285 13,489 25,694
15,395 133,543 123,161
706 19,461 31,798
9,714 199,157 485,713
1,901 50,992 57,073
627 8,160 7,632
572 19,257 28,608
286 3,838 4,294
596 3,677 2,981
65 1,369 1,304
3,648 16,418 72,967
115,000.00 2,653 2,553 115,000
$ 115000 $ - $ 41350 $ 542,834 $ 1,085,718
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Affidavit of Proof of Publication

vy e o

I, Dina Goss being duly sworn, says that during the publication of the notice, as
herein mentioned, she was and now is an Authorized Agent of The Parker
Pioneer, a one-time week newspaper published on Wednesday of each and
every week at the City of Parker, in La Paz county, State of Arizona. That said
newspaper was printéd and pubhshed as aforesaid on the following date, to-wit:

PUBLIC NOTICE OF APPLICATION
FOR AN ORDER

Published date:

JULY 30, 2014

of which the annexed copy is a printed and true copy, was printed and inserted in
each and every copy of said newspaper, printed and published on the date
aforesaid, and’in the body of said newspaper and not in a supplement thereof.

in ol

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30th day of July 2014.

OFFICIAL SEAL

MOHAVE COUNTY

SHANNON ENGELS

2 Notary Public - State of Arizona
7 My Comim. Expires Sept. 30, 2016

093 ke

My Commission EXpires
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